

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35535/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURNAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in filing process fee and office report))
WITH SLP(C)NO.923, 4707, 4708, 7466-7471, 8666/2010,20832/09,7924/11 and 14371/12

Date: 07/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr.B.Krishna Prasad,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr.Subhasish Bhowmick,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C) No.4708/10 the substitution application is reported to be defective. Petitioner is directed to cure the defects. In all other matters, await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 8.08.2013.

			Registrar	

SB